Fire Alarm Systems | SOLO461 Heat detector test kit
SOLO461 Heat detector test kit
u Operating status display with multi-color LED
u Automatic detector recognition with infrared
sensors
u Automatic switch-off after 5 min. standby time
u Automatic switch-off in case of battery overvoltage

CAT™ and SOLO™ are trademarks of No Climb
Products, Ltd.
Ordering information
SOLO461 Heat detector test kit
Heat detector tester supplied with one SOLO727
charger and two SOLO 770 battery batons
Order number SOLO461
Accessories
SOLO610 Carrying bag
Robust bag made of sturdy woven polyester for
carrying and storing test and service products.
Order number SOLO610
SOLO100 Telescopic access pole
Enables the installation and replacement of fire
detectors at high ceilings. Expandable with up to three
SOLO101 Fixed extension poles. In the Americas, the
product is labelled SOLO100. Elsewhere, the product
is labelled SOLO106-126.
Order number SOLO100
SOLO101 Extension pole
Enables the installation and replacement of fire
detectors on ceilings. Expandable with other fixed
extension poles. A SOLO101 is supplied in America,
while a SOLO107 is supplied elsewhere.
Order number SOLO101
SOLO770 Spare battery baton
Rechargeable battery baton for SOLO460 heat
detector tester
Order number SOLO770
2 | SOLO461 Heat detector test kit
Represented by: